
Governor Contact and membership

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TYPE OF GOVENOR CATEGORY - roles/committees START DATE END DATE 
Oona Gilbertson ogilbertson@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Headteacher All 13.04.15 N/a
Kay Mason kaym10@eyam.derbyhire.sch.uk Associate Member 30.09.20 29.09.21?
Hannah McGuire hhurford@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Staff* TLCC 10.12.20 09.12.24
Rosalind Buckingham rosalindbuckingham@eyam.derbyshire.sch.ukCo-Opted Finance, 07.05.19 06.05.23

Claire Walsh clairewalsh@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Parent

Chair FGB, Chair, Staffing and Pay, Safeguarding 

Lead, GDPR lead, SEND lead

Chair: April 20     

18.11.19 17.11.23
Rev Mike Gilbert mikegilbert@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Foundation 30.11.12 N/a
Barry Lomas barrylomas@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Co-Opted Premises 07.05.19 06.05.23

Robert Court robertcourt@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Foundation Vice Chair

Vice Chair:30.09.20 

01.07.17 Vice Chair:29.09.21 30.06.17
Rona Cole ronacole@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Parent Finance, Secretary of Finance 28.01.21 27.01.25
Jayne Pritzlaff jaynepritzlaff@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Parent TLCC 28.01.21 27.01.25
Ruth Nuttall ruthnuttall@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Local Authority 04.11.21 03.11.25
Clare Harley clareharley@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Co-Opted 27.09.22 26.09.26
Rebecca Perring rperring1@eyam.derbyshire.sch.uk Staff* 01.09.22 to cover Maternity Leave*
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